900~950nm High Power PM Optical Isolator
Specifications
Parameter Unit High Power Type
Center Wavelength (λc) nm 915, 930, 940, 950
Operating Wavelength Range nm +/-10
Peak Isolation (Typ.) dB 25
Min. Isolation (23°C) dB 20

Package dimension
Standard <=20W Y Type <=30W Y Type >30W
Ordering Information (PN)
FPIS-NNNN -C (C) HP NN - (NN) - C C NN -CC/CCC
Connector Type
N=Without Connector
FC/APC=FC/APC Connector
LC/PC=LC/PC Connector
SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector
Fiber Length
05=0.5m
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
Center Wavelength
915=915nm
930=930nm
940=940nm
950=950nm
Fiber Sleeve
B= Bare Fiber
L= Loose Tube
2= 2mm Cable
3= 3mm Cable
Optical Power
1=1W
3=3W
10=10W
100=100W
Type
S= S Type
F= F Type
Fiber Type
2=PM850Fiber
H=PM980 Fiber
E=PM1060L Fiber
R=25/250 PMDC Fiber
3rd Port Fiber
Y= Same Fiber
A=105/125um Fiber
Blank for Standard
Backward Power
05=500mW
1=1W
10=10W
Blank for 300mW
Features